2
2.080
5通先导型贴装电磁阀
5-Port NAMUR Interface
Pilot Operated Solenoid Valve
Series 4M
规格 Specifications
型号 Model 4M110-M5

4M310-08
4M 2 10 - 06 - AC220V -
型号表示方法 How to Order
额定电压
Rated voltage
AC220V
AC110V
AC24V
DC24V
DC12V
结构 Configuration
10 单线圈 Single
20 双线圈 Double
系列 Series
1 100 系列 Series 100
2 200 系列 Series 200
3 300 系列 Series 300
接管口径
Port size
M5 M5x0.8
06 Rc(PT)1/8
08 Rc(PT)1/4
10 Rc(PT)3/8
接电方式
Electrical entry
- DIN 插座 DIN connector
LD DIN 插座带指示灯
DIN connector with LED
W 直接出线 Grommet with flying leads
2
2.081
30
M5:3-M5
06:3-1/8
06:1/8
08:1/4
08:1/4
10:3/8
2-1/4
40
21.5 29.3
27
32 40
40
39
2.
469
45
08:1/4
10:3/8
08
:1
/4
10
:3
/8
2-1/4
2-
1/
4
40
27
45
17.5
17.5
M
5:
0
06
:2
18
55 34
21 27